
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

 1320 W Main Ste 300 Franklin, Tn 37064
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

125611

119662

125608

111832

111833

111835

111836

119866

119868

053    11727 000

053    11727 000

036    05503 000

062G A 01400 000

053    12902 000

062G A 01201 000

062G A 01200 000

062G A 01400 000

079P C 00303 000

BETTY A. SELLERS

BETTY A. SELLERS

RICHARD (DAN) WHEELER

ROBERT PARTEN

ROBERT PARTEN

ROBERT PARTEN

ROBERT PARTEN

ROBERT PARTEN

ROBERT PARTEN

January 29, 2020

2019

2018

2019

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

H & R PROPERTY LLC

H & R PROPERTY LLC

CANTERFIELD OF FRANKLIN LLC

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

STORE MASTER FUNDING IV LLC

DUNLAP & KYLE TIRE CO INC

DUNLAP & KYLE TIRE CO INC

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY MEDI

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY MEDI

HT009TN
1Page:



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

 1320 W Main Ste 300 Franklin, Tn 37064
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

119867

111831

111795

111794

111834

079P C 00307 000

079P C 00303 000

079P C 00307 000

054A C 00200 000

042    14100 000

ROBERT PARTEN

ROBERT PARTEN

ROBERT PARTEN

ROBERT PARTEN

ROBERT PARTEN

January 29, 2020

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY MEDI

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

CALLISTO PROPERTIES INC

HOHENWALD FIN SERVICE LLC

HT009TN
2Page:


